9/9/2013

FDOT is pleased to announce that the following firms achieved DBE Certification in the past month.

Business Name

A & N TRUCKING INC

ABACO ENGINEERING INC

AED INC

AMELIE CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY LLC
ATWELL 3D SUBSURFACE SOLUTIONS (PART TIME)
BLUE DIAMOND MATERIALS (PART TIME)
BROOALEXA LLC

C & FHYATT CONSTRUCTION INC

CHANKAR TRUCKING INC

DANIELS HAULING INC

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

GIBCO CONSTRUCTION LLC

JC CONSTRUCTION CONCRETE INC

LAKES ENGINEERING INC (PART TIME)
MARLEY S TRUCKING CORP

MD ENGINEERING GROUP CSP (PART TIME)
MEKOPEL CONSULTANTS LLC

MORE COMPLIANCE RESULTS INC (PART TIME)
NR ELECTRONICS LLC

PI CONSULTING SERVICES LLC

PLACEMAKER DESIGN STUDIO LLC

PONT ENGINEERING INC

QUARTRESS OF TALLAHASSEE INC DBA SCION MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
R NARAIN TRUCKING OF CENTRAL FLORIDA INC
RJ & SON EQUIPMENT INC

RYAN & ASSOCIATES MARKETING LLC

SAMMY & SONS INC

SCHERER QUALITY FARM INC

SEMINOLE SALES INC

STROUT INDUSTRIES, LLC

TTCS INC

U-GISTIX ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP

Certification Date
8/17/2013
8/9/2013
8/1/2013
8/14/2013
8/2/2013
8/17/2013
8/30/2013
8/14/2013
8/17/2013
8/17/2013
8/22/2013
8/9/2013
8/19/2013
8/19/2013
8/17/2013
8/22/2013
8/19/2013
8/12/2013
8/19/2013
8/22/2013
8/9/2013
8/1/2013
8/19/2013
8/17/2013
8/17/2013
8/9/2013
8/17/2013
8/20/2013
8/22/2013
8/2/2013
8/9/2013
8/21/2013

Contact

RODLETT KRISHNA
AZITA BEHMARDI
TERRENCE BROWN
DANIELLE A PROCTOR
ELIZABETH ATWELL
CINDY WHITING

GENE T BROOKS
CAREY ANDREW HYATT
CHANKAR DASSS
RAJENDRA SADEO
EDWARD FREEMAN
SHARON GILBERT

NED PRATT JR
EUGENIO L OCHOA
YADRAM GANDHARRY
GERMAN NOLASO
AMERICO PELAEZ
MONICA ORE
NORBERTO RUIZ
CHAITALI PRAJAPATI
GINEVRA ANUSZKIEWICZ
SEAN GARLAND

DON W TOLLIVER
RAVINDRA NARAIN
RAMNARINE JAIMUNGAL
JENNIFER RYAN
DHARAMDAT SAMIE
BILLIE JO SCHERER
KIMBERLY R MAMO
HOLLY STROUT

JUAN D ZAMORA
DERRICK V LEWIS

Welcome newly certified FDOT DBEs as of August 2013

Email

ABEHMARDI@ABACOENGINEERING.COM
INFO@AEDWORLD.COM
dproctor@amelieconstruction.com
eatwell@pacbell.net
CINDY@DIAMONDCTRANSPORT.COM
gene@BrooAlexa.com
carey@candfhyattcosntruction.com
chankar51@gmail.com
SADEO5@HOTMAIL. COM
edfreemancgc@gmail.com
sharon@gibcollc.com
prattnedjr@yahoo.com
eochoa@lakeseng.com

gnolasco@mdegroup.net
mekopel@yahoo.com
Morecomplianceresults@gmail.com
norberto@nrelectronics.com
cprajapati@pics-lic.com
ginevra@placemakerdesignstudio.com
garland@pontengineering.com
quartress@gmail.com

riequipment@wildblue.net
jryan@ryanmarketinginc.com

schererqualityfarms@yahoo.com
Kim@SemSales.com
estimating@stroutindustrieslic.com
JUANDZAMORA@VERIZON.NET
LEWISDVR@NETZERO.NET

Phone

(407) 947-4086
(954) 227-2726
(301) 683-2112
(724) 352-4700
(714) 267-8945
(352) 728-5361
(304) 720-1922
(407) 358-4148
(407) 947-8245
(321) 388-2499
(850) 491-0815
(423) 476-7905
(407) 285-1419
(305) 662-1225
(407) 302-3001
(787) 825-6880
(407) 749-8393
(786) 376-5739
(407) 278-8885
(407) 491-0418
(727) 726-6124
(770) 499-1161
(850) 339-9311
(407) 343-0204
(407) 402-2232
(561) 523-1502
(407) 253-1578
(352) 489-1059
(407) 814-0797
(386) 218-3810
(813) 270-4241
(407) 492-3696
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